Year:

oserver:
WEATHER COMMENT: berkey: Sun Dec 16 17:32:27 GVI 2018
Tenp: 42.8f,

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon

GENERAL

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

end__

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17

17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
00:

59:
00:
09:
26:
26:
41:
42:
42:
31:
55:

08
46
42
26
28
45
03
04
28
39

Humi dity:

GvIr

17%

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Sun Dec 16 17:29:27 GMI 2018
18 Doy: 350
ber key

SGS Alignnent conplete

Pressure: 28.809in, Wnd: 12nph from 126degs, Skies: clear

Kcor Focus/ alignment program exited

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script:
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

SGS Alignnent conpl ete

KCOR End Patr ol

COWWENT BY berkey: Mon Dec 17 01:12: 01 GMTI 2018
Alittle windy but nice skies stayed clear all day.
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